“® HUSKY

PRESSURE WASHER
MODEL NO. HU80530 and HU80931
REPAIR SHEET

TECHTRONIC INDUSTRIES NORTH AMERICA, INC.
P.O. Box 35, Hwy. 8
Pickens, SC 29671
Phone 1-866-340-3912



——— HUSKY PRESSURE WASHER - MODEL NOS. HU80530 AND HU80931

Eessd)
yﬂ‘m \
A

—\ oy
A \ M
&/ .5
/l /
\ 0)—» )J \@Iﬁ\@!@l
< /A
0
RN
' o

98\
|

!
!




——— HUSKY PRESSURE WASHER - MODEL NOS. HU80530 AND HU80931 ————

The model number will be found on a plate attached to frame. Always mention the model number in all correspon-
dence regarding your PRESSURE WASHER or when ordering replacement parts.

PART
NUMBER
308494004
308413005
308415002
518383003
308658001
120900011
308603001
678238001
638323001
660991001
660945001
638128003
561454001
308471002
308414003
308652002
561399003
518391001
678148002
660733003
308728002
660956001
561386001
678303001
678304001
678152001
308662001
940719003
940617005
940660008
940678008
940678009
940660014
940680002
961030001
678189001
678169001
660973005
660969002
561474001
638128002
518470001
308653002
308861002
308862002
660959001
678041002
308663001
987000055
12-13-06
(Rev:01)

PARTS LIST
DESCRIPTION QTY.
Spray Wand EXTENSION .........coviiiiiiiiiiiiiieee ettt 1
(T = VA= g o 1SR 1
HaNdle ASSEMDIY ......coiiiiiiee e 1
Engine Shroud ASSEMDIY....ccooiiiiiiii e 1
Oil Cap / DIPSHICK....ccccetieeeieeee e e e e e e e e e 1
Axle Assembly (INC. Key NO. 8)...cooviiiiiiiieiieee e 2
Wheel ASSEMDIY ...cooiiiiiii e e 2
[ Lo oI o USSP 2
MUFFlIEr GUAI ... 1
SCrew (M5 X 8 MIM) ...ttt e e 2
Bolt (1/4-20 X 25 mm HeX HA.) .....uuuiiiiiiieee e 2
WASKEL, 1/4 IN. et e e e e e e e e e e e e e eeeanas 2
RUDBDEr FOOL....ce e 2
[ = 10 0 1= TSP PPP R USPPP 1
High Pressure HOse (20 ft.) . .ooooeeeieee e 1
HOOK and LOOP STrap ....ccuveeeeiiiieee ettt e 1
T T=Yoz 4] o TN [0 1= 1
Injection HOSE Filter ... 1
Nozzle Cleaning TOO! .........cceii i 1
Screw (12-14 X 13 MM)..uiiiiiiiieee e e e e e e e e e e sannns 1
[ UL B 7= o U 1
Screw (12-14 X 15 MIM)eiiiiiiiii e 4
{172 Vg o I = (o] o =Y 1
[N [oyz4 [T 0 (S T=Y o ) U 1
NOZZIE, 25°% (GrEEN) ..eeiiiiiitiee ettt 1
Nozzle, Detergent (BIACK) ........cccccuviiiiiiieeee e ceccnnereeee e e e e 1
FIEEr SCIEEN ... 1
LOGO LAl .. ... e 1
Quick Start Guide Label .......cccoeeeiiiieiieiiee e 1
Gas / Prime Label ... 1
Data Label (Model HUBO530) .......cceuiiiuriieeiiiieeeeeiieee e 1
Data Label (Model HUBO931) ......oiiiiiiiiiieeeiieee e 1
Danger Label ... 1
Hot Surface Warning Label............ooo e 1
Danger Label (Hang Tag) .-« ceeeeeeereeeeiiiieee e 1
LOCK NUL (MB) ..ttt e e e e e e e ee e e e 7
Thermal Relief ValVe ... 1
BOIt (M8 X B85 MIM) <.ttt 3
BOIt (M8 X 52 MIM) -ttt e e e e e e e eee s 4
£STo] F= 1 (o) PP 4
WaSher (5/16 IN.) it a e e 4
PlastiC TRV SPOUL ......eiiiiiiiiie ettt 1
Pump (Inc. Key NOS. 43 @Nd 44) ......ueeeieeeeeeeeceeecieeeee e 1
INIEE TUDE <. 1
OULIET TUDE oo 1
SCrew (M5 X 10 MIM) .uviiiiiiiiiiee et e e s s e s e snree e e s sssneeeeeeeans 1
3/16 in. Output Shaft Key (Not ShOWN) ........oueiiiiiiiiiiiiieeee e, 1
O-Ring Kit (NOt SNOWN) ... 1

Operator’s Manual

* STANDARD HARDWARE ITEM — MAY BE PURCHASED LOCALLY

3




